KUKKO // Pull forward
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45-5-C Product data sheet

Technical attribute
Spread

Depth

Hexagon drive (male)
Maximum load
Maximum torque
Weight

Space below

Space nexttoit

Number of jaws

Product name *

Universal 3-jaw puller with self-
centering jaws

For removing bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

45-5-C
45-C
4021176040160

Metric
23-300 mm
250 mm

24 mm

9,5t

200 Nm
5.25kg

16 mm

40 mm

3

* Product may differ from the illustration.

Imperial

7/8-117/8inch
97/8inch

5/8 inch
15/8 inch
3
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

AUTOGRIP /-\ SWITCH
The jaws clamp and center Q . ¥| A two-sided spindle tip provides

automatically. optimal adjustment of the spindle to
the shaft.
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